Fiber Transmission
Fiber Optic Card Adaptor
Standard Features
•	 Can be used with 1-slot, 2-slot, 3-slot and 4-slot
IFS –R3 fiber optic cards
•	  Allows users to maintain their investment in legacy
IFS equipment
•	  Features an integrated power adaptor circuit board

Card Adaptor DFR-R3-1
IFS R3-4 IFS R3-3 IFS R3-2 IFS R3-1
Ordering Information
Part
Number
Description
DFR-R3-1 IFS -R3 Fiber Optic Card Adaptor (1-slot)
DFR-R3-2 IFS -R3 Fiber Optic Card Adaptor (2-slot)
DFR-R3-3 IFS -R3 Fiber Optic Card Adaptor (3-slot)
DFR-R3-4 IFS -R3 Fiber Optic Card Adaptor (4-slot)
Note: These units are not suitable for the IFS 4000, 4500, 4700 or 4900 -R3
series product.These modules require a center tap power connection which
is not available with the DFR Smart Rack.
       2012/01   (68734A)